D Artikelnummer EAN-Code GL ST S
mm Article number mm mm mm
10 378E-10 9003077019938 90 8 8
12 378E-12 9003077019952 90 8 8
14 378E-14 9003077019976 90 8 8
15 378E-15 9003077019983 90 8 8
16 378E-16 9003077019990 90 8 8
18 378E-18 9003077020019 90 8 8
20 378E-20 9003077020026 90 8 8
22 378E-22 9003077020033 90 10 10
24 378E-24 9003077020057 90 10 10
25 378E-25 9003077020064 90 10 10
26 378E-26 9003077020071 90 10 10
28 378E-28 9003077020095 90 12 10
30 378E-30 9003077020101 90 12 10
32 378E-32 9003077020118 90 12 10
34 378E-34 9003077020125 90 12 10
35 378E-35 9003077020132 90 12 10
38 378E-38 9003077020156 90 14 10
40 378E-40 9003077020163 90 14 10
45 378E-45 9003077020194 90 16 10
50 378E-50 9003077020224 90 18 10
15-35 378C/E-5 9003077019464 D 15, 20, 25, 30, 35 mm
15-40 378C/E-6 9003077107635 D 15, 20, 25, 30, 35, 40 mm
15-50 378C/E-7 9003077107642 D 15, 20, 25, 30, 35, 40, 50 mm
15-50 378C/E-8 9003077019457 D 15, 20, 25, 30, 35, 40, 45, 50 mm